Elbe-Elster Schitzenkreis e.V.

Kreismeisterschaften 2018
Pistole.45 ACP 40 Schuss [2.59.10]

Herren | [10]
Mannschaft

Rang

Mannschaft
Start-Nr. Schitze

SGi Schénewalde

1015 Schmidt, Heinz
1072 Luthardt, Maik
1075 Kupper, Robby
SGi zu Uebigau

6015 Reiniger, Uwe

6025 Keller, Richard
6031 Palau, Marika

302
178
142

151
352
102

Gesamt

622

605
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